
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
March 2016 
 

Page 1  As of 3/31/2016 

I-13-4601 - Existing Underpass Luminaire Removal 

I-14-4212 - Preliminary Category D Balance 

I-14-4211 - IPDC Modifications to Roadway Lighting 

I-14-4209 - Gantry Platform Revision No.18 

I-14-4208 - Interim Balance for Appurtenance Items 

I-14-4208 - Interim Balance for Structure Items 

I-14-4208 - ComEd Service Revisions 

I-14-4208 - Relocate Temporary Barrier Wall by Truck 

I-15-4235 - Interim Increase Roadway Item 

I-14-4207 - Grindings for Embankment 

I-14-4205 - Supplemental Temp Pressure Connects at NSMJAWA Crossing IL-59 Ramp D 

I-14-4206 - Emergency Concrete Collar Repair 

I-14-4206 - Emergency Culvert Drainage 

I-14-4209 - Additional Cold Weather Protection-EB Bridge Decks 

I-15-4231 - Pavement Removal 

I-15-4232 - Install Catch Basins in Lieu of Reconstructions 

I-14-4648 - Additional Impact Due to Contaminated Soil-Temporary Earth Retention System 

I-13-4629 - Prospect Pipe Culvert 

I-13-4618 - Extension of Maintenance of Temporary Traffic Signals 

I-14-4212 - RFI 204-Additional Shoulder Removal 

I-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Piles 

I-14-4208 - Missing Electrical Pay Items 

I-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Piles 

I-14-4208 - Final Balancing for Piles 

I-13-4166 - Alternate Beam Erection Procedure 

I-13-4629 - Lime for Detention Basin Excavation and Base Prep 

I-15-4235 - Interim Increase Structure Item 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038034&DocID=E4A19AD08460717C86257F68006250E4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038035&DocID=BCA409F30E1D442586257F6800629B61&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038037&DocID=1B03BD693E8EB93186257F680062C3B2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038040&DocID=07786681FDDB130986257F680062FD9B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038043&DocID=CD6C5F8FB1FFAD0D86257F6800633699&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038045&DocID=EE25FEA78E0732CF86257F680063524F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038046&DocID=C21BD6FE59E3A2D886257F6800637B35&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038047&DocID=EAD9910B500D07BD86257F68006460A2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038060&DocID=51154C5237FEE43A86257F6B005DF9E5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038064&DocID=D242CA3A08E7847386257F6B005E631D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038081&DocID=EC1FD458B9EE7B8786257F6B005F01D7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038083&DocID=D4DFF6F18EA9770686257F6B005EA081&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038085&DocID=3038DF630BE0164386257F6B005F4217&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038087&DocID=2BA3A7FBD72899FF86257F6B005F7B5A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038088&DocID=88B70C3002502B9786257F6B005FAF82&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038089&DocID=08487C0711CD0BF386257F6B005FC117&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038107&DocID=6D9CC3AD6EF67CB886257F6F00781AD9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038109&DocID=A91E0A667D9CA3C286257F6F00783ABF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038113&DocID=158F69334BBF2AB286257F6F0078050E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038116&DocID=D0732948932BC07086257F6F00785401&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038117&DocID=6BBBFCFF46568B1986257F6F007867A0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038118&DocID=9913A58BFC66751386257F6F0079B810&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038119&DocID=0E56E4218D49F39586257F6F0079CA48&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038120&DocID=45E8403D95724F6C86257F6F0079E114&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038121&DocID=ABAA53E3CEA40ABB86257F6F0079F468&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038128&DocID=67BB98696218EE5886257F6F007A09FA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038130&DocID=AC79AD086DB5C1F986257F6F007A2116&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
March 2016 
 

Page 2  As of 3/31/2016 

I-13-4618 - Extension of Maintenance of Traffic and Surveillance 

I-14-4209 - 2016 Incentive Proposal Supplemental 

I-14-4208 - Concrete Surface Color Treatment 

I-14-4212 - WB Asphalt Shoulder Overlay 

I-14-4209 - Winter Service Charges for Structure and Misc Concrete 

I-14-4208 - Plan Quantity Alteration 

I-15-4227R - IPDC Modifications to Roadway Lighting 

I-14-4209 - Aggregate Subgrade 9" Interim Balance 

I-14-4208 - Interim Balance for Roadway Items 

I-14-4205 - Supplemental ComEd Service Installations at IPDC 18, 19 and 20 

I-14-4204 - Supplemental MOT, Barricades and Signs 

I-14-4648 - Isolation Flange Kits 

I-14-4648 - Additional Impact Contaminated Soil-Install T.E.R.S. 

I-15-4237 - Median Drainage Revision 

I-15-4235 - Golf Road Soldier Pile Wall 

I-14-4208 - Interim Balance for Electrical Items 

I-14-4204 - Glare Screen 

I-13-4602 - Additional Latex Overlay 

I-14-4212 - Protective Shielding 

I-13-4168 - Storage of Structural Steel 

I-15-4231 - Supplemental Design Change No. 1 

I-14-4209 - Subgrade Soil Modification Increase 

I-14-4207 - Extension Field Office and Erosion Control 

I-14-4205 - Supplemental PCC Ramp Patching 

I-15-4227R - Stainless Steel Junction Boxes at Gantries 

I-14-4210 - Construction Revision No. 1 - Supplemental 

I-14-4185 - Drainage Items Balancing 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038131&DocID=2DB5544F78ADD4DA86257F6F007A39A5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038133&DocID=B410F2AAE7ABAB2586257F6F00791A7A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038134&DocID=BEFFC503F3FED2F586257F6F00792BB5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038155&DocID=58D80D59DEBBD53E86257F730057C5B7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038156&DocID=4C9984227DE56EA986257F730057D7FC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038157&DocID=8090BC6700A4723386257F730057F590&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038164&DocID=50DFE502C80309D986257F7700598E1E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038166&DocID=C9D6A5CDF5873A9C86257F770059B9A8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038168&DocID=1758FA8253240C2B86257F77005A2B48&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038169&DocID=C56C070E512EBA8786257F77005A4C29&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038174&DocID=22D81B5B4AB6DDCF86257F77005A5E04&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038175&DocID=70C4317E57F0CEAB86257F77005A716C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038176&DocID=DDB71805F78471A386257F77005A8E17&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038177&DocID=C7C268D0DCB05E6186257F77005AA2F0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038178&DocID=8ADE1457585A9ADC86257F77005AB8EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038179&DocID=D9552668B5E0189686257F77005ACA51&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038186&DocID=5BD4B4E5AAB37E8F86257F7D006C588C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038187&DocID=565D0C915649B6D286257F7D006C36F7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038188&DocID=8BCF2B101D8F754986257F7D006C1E8D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038216&DocID=91C06444BE0FF4B086257F7D006CBC9C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038218&DocID=8BC4587E18E0E2FF86257F7D006CCFC2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038219&DocID=08C11806ABC6F42786257F810059238B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038220&DocID=1DF638FF4458330186257F7D006CE8EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038222&DocID=079E1A6188F0050986257F7D006D05BB&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038223&DocID=34948375AA14202A86257F7D006D4B2B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038225&DocID=1CFCA33BE5FBE5AB86257F7D006D5F03&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
March 2016 
 

Page 3  As of 3/31/2016 

I-14-4185 - Structures Items Balancing 

I-13-4136 - Quantity Balance for ComEd Ductbank Items 

I-13-4618 - Pavement Marking Quantities Adjustment 

I-14-4212 - Issue 33 - Storm Sewer at Mannheim 

I-14-4209 - Subgrade Soil Modification Increase 

RR-13-5685R - Extra Material 

RR-13-5677 - Settlement Adjustment-Extended MOT 

I-14-4640 - Utility Delay Recovery 

I-14-4209 - IPDC ComEd Service Revision 28 

I-14-5698 - Extended MOT 

I-14-4208 - Temporary Concrete Barrier to Remain 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038226&DocID=E62F982DED7FDD3586257F7D006D78C6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038239&DocID=B2DF52A7E8A890A986257F810058712D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038240&DocID=78D833ED2C71FFEF86257F810058899C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038246&DocID=A2150B653002134886257F8100589F09&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038247&DocID=05BACEEB581A8D5786257F8100590005&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038264&DocID=A6A3DFC9DE1683E486257F810059FE81&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038263&DocID=44054F1D9B92055786257F810059D1F7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038268&DocID=26F8AEECDDD0FFCF86257F81005A29EC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038269&DocID=EB1224446A8C0D0186257F8100597CB2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038270&DocID=EEBF129FEDC705A886257F810059A7C4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/IPB/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22038272&DocID=611D287D8F26692F86257F81005B7BAD&view=search

